
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1248 HUBBARD Sarah 4 6  (25,26,30)

9/ 1031 SPINKS Ellie 2002 0  (16,22,23)

5/ 1122 FINNEGAN Evie 872 6  (24,26,27,21,27)

4/ 1142 HOTCHKISS Patricia 421 4  (27,23,26,26,26)

3/ 1161 WILLIAMS Victoria 69 6  (24,23,25,26)

11/ 1024 PLOWMAN Isabel 2393 2  (27,22,15,20)

7/ 1059 BROWN Helen 872 6  (27,20,16,22,23)

15/ 947 BAILLIE Helen 763 4  (23,22,18,18,22)

HUBBARD S (4)

6  (30,27,28)

FINNEGAN E (872)

0  (21,23,24)

WILLIAMS V (69)

6  (23,16,24,28)

BROWN H (872)

2  (15,23,20,15)

T# 29

06-30-2024
14:30

T# 30

T# 33C

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 33D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1248 HUBBARD Sarah 4

-Bye-

17/ 902 WAUGH Laurie 421 6  (28,16,17,17,21-T. 8)

16/ 913 SUMMERS Emily 1246 5  (16,16,18,18,14-T. 6)

9/ 1031 SPINKS Ellie 2002 6  (21,14,22,21)

24/ 646 DEVI Asha 1210 2  (18,21,7,15)

-Bye-

8/ 1034 WALLACE Nicola 375

5/ 1122 FINNEGAN Evie 872

-Bye-

21/ 722 OLUFSEN Sandra 427 0  (8,8,16)

12/ 999 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 6  (22,11,18)

13/ 981 WILLIAMS Emily 731 0  (19,16,13)

20/ 731 WHITISH Aubrey 1654 6  (21,18,20)

-Bye-

4/ 1142 HOTCHKISS Patricia 421

3/ 1161 WILLIAMS Victoria 69

-Bye-

19/ 819 CALLAN Rebecca 64 0  (17,6,12)

14/ 978 DOHERTY Kim 872 6  (21,23,23)

11/ 1024 PLOWMAN Isabel 2393 6  (20,17,25)

22/ 698 FABRIS Sandrine 2273 0  (19,5,19)

-Bye-

6/ 1100 BUNDY Helen 967

7/ 1059 BROWN Helen 872

-Bye-

23/ 648 ROSE Amanda 921 0  (14,14,20)

10/ 1031 LANE Vivien 1741 6  (23,22,22)

15/ 947 BAILLIE Helen 763 6  (23,17,22)

18/ 839 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 0  (21,11,15)

-Bye-

2/ 1170 WILSON Anastasia 1005

HUBBARD S (4)

6  (26,25,25)

WAUGH L (421)

0  (18,18,14)

SPINKS E (2002)

6  (21,22,24,24,24)

WALLACE N (375)

4  (25,13,26,19,11)

FINNEGAN E (872)

6  (25,21,21)

LEDWICK N (2571)

0  (18,17,20)

WHITISH A (1654)

3  (24,21,19,18,16)

HOTCHKISS P (421)

7  (22,27,19,23,25)

WILLIAMS V (69)

7  (20,24,27,25,25)

DOHERTY K (872)

3  (21,23,16,25,22)

PLOWMAN I (2393)

6  (25,26,26)

BUNDY H (967)

0  (22,22,23)

BROWN H (872)

6  (15,23,17,24,24)

LANE V (1741)

4  (23,23,17,19,20)

BAILLIE H (763)

6  (15,23,24,26)

WILSON A (1005)

2  (22,22,19,24)

HUBBARD S (4)

6  (25,26,30)

SPINKS E (2002)

0  (16,22,23)

FINNEGAN E (872)

6  (24,26,27,21,27)

HOTCHKISS P (421)

4  (27,23,26,26,26)

WILLIAMS V (69)

6  (24,23,25,26)

PLOWMAN I (2393)

2  (27,22,15,20)

BROWN H (872)

6  (27,20,16,22,23)

BAILLIE H (763)

4  (23,22,18,18,22)

AR_C75B Page 2/8Report Created: 30 Jun 2024 13:02 @ UTC+00:00



Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women 9-16 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 902 WAUGH Laurie 421 0  (10,15,14)

8/ 1034 WALLACE Nicola 375 6  (25,21,26)

12/ 999 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 7  (15,19,20,20)

20/ 731 WHITISH Aubrey 1654 1  (10,19,12,11)

14/ 978 DOHERTY Kim 872 6  (23,23,21,19,27)

6/ 1100 BUNDY Helen 967 4  (20,25,18,21,24)

10/ 1031 LANE Vivien 1741 0  (20,16,21)

2/ 1170 WILSON Anastasia 1005 6  (23,26,23)

WALLACE N (375)

6  (25,26,19,23)

LEDWICK N (2571)

2  (19,26,19,22)

DOHERTY K (872)

6  (19,24,26,26,25)

WILSON A (1005)

4  (19,24,27,23,21)

T# 37C

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 37D

T# 38C

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 38D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women 5 to 8 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

9/ 1031 SPINKS Ellie 2002 4  (26,19,17,26,16)

4/ 1142 HOTCHKISS Patricia 421 6  (23,20,27,25,18)

11/ 1024 PLOWMAN Isabel 2393 6  (24,21,21)

15/ 947 BAILLIE Helen 763 0  (22,18,20)

T# 35C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 35D

T# 36C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 36D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women 13-16 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

17/ 902 WAUGH Laurie 421 6  (19,11,11,12)

20/ 731 WHITISH Aubrey 1654 2  (11,14,6,8)

6/ 1100 BUNDY Helen 967 6  (26,22,28,22,24)

10/ 1031 LANE Vivien 1741 4  (22,23,18,23,22)

T# 39C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 39D

T# 40C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 40D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women 17-20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 913 SUMMERS Emily 1246 5  (22,19,17,21,21-T. 3)

24/ 646 DEVI Asha 1210 6  (22,23,19,18,15-T. 7)

21/ 722 OLUFSEN Sandra 427 6  (0,0,0)

13/ 981 WILLIAMS Emily 731 0  (0,0,0)

19/ 819 CALLAN Rebecca 64 3  (13,14,10,17,8)

22/ 698 FABRIS Sandrine 2273 7  (11,19,21,17,19)

23/ 648 ROSE Amanda 921 2  (18,10,16,13)

18/ 839 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 6  (19,25,15,14)

DEVI A (1210)

7  (17,23,16,21)

OLUFSEN S (427)

1  (11,19,16,20)

FABRIS S (2273)

4  (16,25,0,18,12)

CHUMBER A (1210)

6  (14,17,15,20,20)

T# 41C

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 41D

T# 42C

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 42D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women 17-20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

16/ 913 SUMMERS Emily 1246

24/ 646 DEVI Asha 1210

-Bye-

-Bye-

21/ 722 OLUFSEN Sandra 427

13/ 981 WILLIAMS Emily 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

19/ 819 CALLAN Rebecca 64

22/ 698 FABRIS Sandrine 2273

-Bye-

-Bye-

23/ 648 ROSE Amanda 921

18/ 839 CHUMBER Amelia 1210

-Bye-

SUMMERS E (1246)

5  (22,19,17,21,21-T. 3)

DEVI A (1210)

6  (22,23,19,18,15-T. 7)

OLUFSEN S (427)

6  (0,0,0)

WILLIAMS E (731)

0  (0,0,0)

CALLAN R (64)

3  (13,14,10,17,8)

FABRIS S (2273)

7  (11,19,21,17,19)

ROSE A (921)

2  (18,10,16,13)

CHUMBER A (1210)

6  (19,25,15,14)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Women 21 to 24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

16/ 913 SUMMERS Emily 1246 T# 43C 06-30-2024
11:0013/ 981 WILLIAMS Emily 731 T# 43D

19/ 819 CALLAN Rebecca 64 2  (4,13,14,13)

23/ 648 ROSE Amanda 921 6  (19,8,20,17)

T# 43C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 43D

T# 44C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 44D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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